12/15
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
Type JP251  Stainless Steel Flanged Universal Hose
Assembly
Specification  Stainless steel flanged universal hose assembly
consisting of stainless steel convoluted hose grade 321,
complete with stainless steel outer protective braid grade

Minimum
Static
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Installed Length (mm)
Maximum
Working
Pressure
(bar)
@120°C
Test
Pressure
(bar) 300 450 600 1000
+/- Move +/- Move +/- Move +/- Move
JP251-15 15 58 60 172 316 716 76 114
JP251-20 20 70 36 116 230 624 68 102
JP251-25 25 85 22 84 184 554 54 81
JP251-32 32 105 10 56 136 470 46 69
JP251-40 40 130 4 40 106 404 36 54
JP251-50 50 160 2 26 78 336 33 50
JP251-65 65 300 1 22 68 294 30 45
JP251-80 80 315 0 10 38 190 24 36
JP251-100 100 375 0 4 22 144 20 30
JP251-125 125 450 0 0 6 96 16 24
JP251-150 150 540 0 0 4 66 14 21
Flanged end connections available.
Suffix  :  F.  -     Fixed carbon steel B.S. 4504 NP16 flange.
              F.S. -   Fixed stainless steel B.S. 4504 NP 16 flange.
              N.S. -  Non standard flange.